
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 10 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 13 23 25 2    ▼

PTS 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 9 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 10 19 23 4    ▼

PTS A L T E R N A T E 6 A L T E R N A T E 12 18 16 +2

PTS 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 9 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 10 19 14 +5

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 1 2 0 1 2 4 2 1 14 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 13 27 23 +4

PTS 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 14 22 18 +4

PTS 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3    ▼

PTS 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 11 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 9 20 22 2    ▼

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 11 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 12 23 28 5    ▼

PTS 0 1 2 4 1 2 0 1 2 13 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 12 25 22 +3

PTS 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 8 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 11 19 19 E

PTS 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 7 12 9 +3

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 10 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 8 18 24 6    ▼

PTS 1 0 4 1 2 1 0 1 1 11 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 11 22 19 +3

PTS 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 11 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 18 18 E

PTS A L T E R N A T E 10 A L T E R N A T E 4 14 14 E
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Tee Time:  0730-Hrs

Team Capt:  Coleman

Starts; Lake View # 4

Coleman

Ruffin

Eastman

Bonvillain…   (ALT - C )

Team Capt:  Poellnitz
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Sansford…   F3
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Tee Time:  0730-Hrs

Team Capt:   Butler
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RMGA Gordon Lakes Tournaments Double Eagle's/ Hole-in-One's=> 8Eagle's=> 6Birdies=> 4Bogey's=> 1 Par's=> 2Double Bogey's=> 0



Note: All Frozen Players can only  be either (+/-3) in any Points Computations

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 10 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 9 19 26 7    ▼

PTS 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 17 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 7 24 19 +5

PTS 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 9 15 6    ▼

PTS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 6 9 11 2    ▼

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 4 0 4 2 1 1 2 4 2 20 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 16 36 28 +8

PTS 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 14 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 13 27 22 +5

A L T E R N A T E 10 A L T E R N A T E 4 14 14

PTS 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 8 15 7    ▼

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 15 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 14 29 28 +1

PTS 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 9 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 8 17 22 5    ▼

PTS 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 6 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 12 18 16 +2

PTS 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 7 13 11 +2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 8 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 8 16 25 9    ▼

PTS 2 1 4 1 0 1 1 0 2 12 2 2 0 2 4 1 2 1 0 14 26 17 +9

PTS A L T E R N A T E 6 A L T E R N A T E 12 18 16 +2

PTS 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 8 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 14 13 +1

Note: All Frozen Players can only  be either (+/-3) in any Points Computations

Lee…   (ALT - C)

Stewart

Double Bogie=> 0 Bogey=> 1 Par=> 2

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs

Team Capt:  Crouch

Starts; Lake View # 8

Crouch

Kesterson

Moore… F2

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs

Team Capt:   Midling

Starts; Lake Hole # 6

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs

Team Capt:    Williams

Starts Lake View # 5

Williams

Camacho
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Bonvillain…   (ALT - D)

Team Capt:  Buchanan

Starts; Lake Hole View # 7

Buchanan
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Tee Time:  0730-Hrs
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 11 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 4 14 25 31 6    ▼

PTS 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 0 13 22 21 +1

PTS 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 7 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 10 17 18 1    ▼

PTS 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 14 14 E

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS 2 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 16 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 13 29 29 E

PTS A L T E R N A T E 12 A L T E R N A T E 8 20 21 1    ▼

PTS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 7 17 10    ▼

PTS 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 1 13 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 7 20 14 +6

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS A L T E R N A T E 11 A L T E R N A T E 12 23 28 5    ▼

PTS 1 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 0 12 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 8 20 21 1    ▼

PTS 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 5 0 2 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 10 15 9 +6

PTS 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 5 8 3    ▼

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In Total TEAM 

Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 72 Scores

PTS E

PTS E

PTS E

PTS E

Note: All Frozen Players can only  be either (+/-3) in any Points Computations

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs Lake View Island View

Team Capt:  
HDCP NET

Starts; Pine View # 3

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs Lake View Island View
Team Capt:  Poellnitz

HDCP NET

Starts; Island Hole View # 2

Poellnitz… (ALT - A)
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Lindfors

Rich, D

Malone…   F2

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs Lake View Island View
Team Capt:   Wang

HDCP NET

Starts; Island Hole # 1

Wang

-5
Lindfors… (ALT - B)

Gibbons

Fuller, R

Tee Time:  0730-Hrs Lake View Island View
Team Capt:     Probst

HDCP NET

Starts Lake View # 9

Probst…   F3
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